

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No. 520 of 2019**

R L Choudhari **Versus** Gayatri Agrawal

19/07/2022	<p>Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Mr. Waquar Naiyer, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Mateen Siddiqui, counsel for the respondent/s.</p> <p>Mr. Ravipal Maheshwari, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>List the matter in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>