

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 520 of 2019

R L Choudhari (died) Through Legal Heirs **Versus** Gayatri Agrawal & Ors.

04/08/2022	<p>Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Keshav Dewangan, counsel for respondents No.1 to 4.</p> <p>Mr. Ravi Pal Maheshwari, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>As prayed by counsel for respondents No.1 to 4, list this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p> <p>Vasant</p>