

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 520 of 2019

RL Choudhary Vs. Gayatri Agrawal

12.08.2022	<p>Shri Manoj Paranjpe, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Prafull Bharat, Sr. Advocate along with Shri Harshal Chouhan, Advocate for respondent.</p> <p>At the request of counsel for the respondent, list this case on 17.08.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge</p>