

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 520 of 2019

R L Choudhari (died) Through Legal Heirs **Versus** Gayatri Agrawal

<p>01.09.2022</p> <p>Rohit</p>	<p>Mr. Manoj Paranjpe with Mr. Anurag Singh, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Mr. Raghvendra Verma, GA for the State.</p> <p>At the request of counsel for the appellant, list this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p>
--------------------------------	---