

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Second Appeal No.520 of 2019

R.L. Choudhari and Anr. **Versus** Gayatri Agrawal and Others

16/11/2022	<p>Shri Manoj Paranjpe, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Prafull N. Bharat, Senior Counsel with Shri Keshav Dewangan, Counsel for the respondent No.1 to 4.</p> <p>Shri Avinash K. Mishra, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>As prayed by the parties, list this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>