

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet
SA No. 520 of 2019

R L Choudhari (died) Through Legal Heirs **Versus** Gayatri Agrawal

29.09.2023

Mr. Anurag Singh, counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Vedant Shadangi, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 4.

List on 4th December, 2023. Meanwhile, Interim Relief granted earlier to continue.

Sd/-

(Narendra Kumar Vyas)
JUDGE

k